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Fruss Fabnicator

Job Identification

Enginecring Sollwamce:

Stuctural Enpincar ol Record:

Minimum Design Loads:

Noles:

I'russ Count:

Model Code

Truss Crileria

Address

Alpine, an ITW Company

2400 Lake Orange Drive suite 150 Orlando 1. 32837

Flonda Engincenng Cerlilicale of Anthorization Number 0 278
Flonda Cerulicate ol Product Approval # FLL1999

Page 1 al'l NDocument IN 1VC2408-7.1105134445

Accu-Span Truss Company

7518-/Grabhorn Cabana -- 6516 The Landings Dr. Orlando, FL

Florida Building Code 2010
FBG2010Res/TP1-2007 (STD)
Alpine Software,Version 13.01.
The identity of the structural EOR did not exist as of
the seal date per section 61615-31.003(5a) of the FAC

Roof - 40.0 PSF @ 1.25 Duration
Floor - N/A
Rind

~ 139 WPH ASCE 7-10 -Open Clear Wind

1. Determination as to the suitability of these truss components for the
structure is the responsibility of the building designer/engineer of
record, as defined in ANSI/TPI 1

2, The drawing date shoun on this index sheet nust match the date shown
on the individual truss conponent drawing.

3. As shown on attached drawings; the drawing nunber is preceded by: HCUSR408

Details:

.

O~ PN BN

Ref _ Description
74325--A

74326--A1

74327--A2 2-PLY
74328--EJ7
74329--HJ7
74330--CJ5
74331--CJ3
74332--CJ1

Drawing#
14339066
14339067
14339072
14339068
14338073
14339069
14339070
14339071

Date
12/05/14
12/05/14
12/05/14
12/05/14
12/05/14
12/05/14
12/05/14
12/05/14

Ty yuun

~65,

12/05/2014

Douglas Fleming
-L'russ Dusign Lngincer-

2400 T.uke Orange Dr, Suite 150
Orlando I'1,, 32837

g

-



102/50/C1

NN NN EEENEIEEsIrssrsrEEEIEEESSISINNNSREEsEmsEsn ==
SUPPORT  REPORT JOB DESCRIPTION: 7518
WIND CODE: ASCE 7-10 WIND MPH: 139 BLDG TYPE: OPEN CLEAR WIND
szsssazsasssszas = a B e s T T T T T P —
TRUSS  TRUSS SUPPORT SUPPORT BEARING BEARING REACT. REACT. MAX WIND TRUSS
DESC  SPAN-ft SIZE-in. TYPE XLOC-ft. YLOC-Ft. MAX.+# MAX.-# UPLFT.-#
sEEmssssssczssssscessszsazssssssassssass =zIEsEEEAARSNENSREEES
A 19.708 7.625 WALL 0.000 @.000 907
A 19.708 7.625 WALL 19.073 8.000 907

M 19.708 7.625 WALL 0.000 9.000 906 -26
Al 19.708 7.625 WALL 19.073 9.000 906 -26
A2 2-PLY 19.708 7.625 WALL 0.000 9.000 1664 -76
A2 2-PLY 19.708 7.625 WALL 19.073 9.000 1664 -76
cn 1.000 7.625 WALL 0.000 9.000 210 -45
cJi 1.000 1.500 NAILED 1.000 9.091 -20 -10
[} } 1.000 1.500 NAILED 1.000 9.555 -39 -34
cJ3 3.000 1.625 WALL 0.000 9.000 245 -24
cJ3 3.000 1.500  NAILED 3.000 9.591 51 0
c3 3.000 1.500  NAILED 3.000 10.555 66 -19
(1) 5.000 7.625 WALL 0.000 9.000 318 -19
cJs 5.000 1.500 NAILED 5.000 10.091 91 0
cJs 5.000 1.500 NAILED 5.000 11.555 130 -36
EJ7 7.000 7.625 WALL 0.000 9.000 396 =15
EJ7 7.000 1.500 NAILED 7.000 10.591 131 o
EJ? 7.000 1.500 NAILED 7.000 12.555 190 -52
HJ7 9.837 10.033 WALL 0.000 9.000 435 -27
HJ7 9.837 1.500  NAILED 9.837 10.591 360 1]
HJ7 9.837 1.500 NAILED 9.837 12.533 256 -61
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